
 

 

 

September 27, 2024 
 

To, 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street 
Mumbai- 400001 
Scrip Code: 532967 

To, 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza,  
Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 
Scrip ID: KIRIINDUS 

 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub: Newspaper Publication for Corrigendum to the Notice of the 26th Annual 

General Meeting. 
 
With reference to the above captioned subject and in compliance with Regulation 30 of 
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with 
Rule 20 of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, we submit 
herewith the copies of newspaper advertisements in respect of the Corrigendum to the 
Notice of the 26th Annual General Meeting of the Company as published in Jai Hind – 
Ahmedabad edition (Gujarati) and Financial Express – Mumbai edition (English) on 
Friday, September 27, 2024.   
 
You are requested to kindly take note of the same. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
For Kiri Industries Limited 
  
 
Suresh Gondalia 
Company Secretary 
M. No. : F7306 
Encl: As stated 
 
 

 



03FRIDAY • 27-9-2024JAI HIND - AHMEDABAD

fehe ELzMxÙeÍ r÷r{xuz (‘‘ftÃkLke’’) yu MkÇÞkuLke 26{e ðkŠ»kf  Mkk{kLÞ
Mk¼k (‘‘yuSyu{’’) su þw¢ðkh, MkÃxuBçkh 27, 2024Lkk hkus Mkðkhu
11:00 ðkøÞu, ðerzÞku fkuLVhLMkLke MkwrðÄk {khVík ÞkuòLkkhe Au, íkuLke
LkkurxMk MkÃxuBçkh 04, 2024Lkk hkus ftÃkLke Äkhk 2013Lke òuøkðkELkk
Ãkk÷Lk yÚkuo òhe fhe níke.

ftÃkLke yk fkuhesuLz{ LkkurxMk {khVíku MkÇÞkuLku, yk LkkurxMkLkk ykEx{
Lkt.7Lkk Mk{sqíkeí{f rLkðuËLk{kt fhu÷k MkwÄkhk ðÄkhk æÞkLk Ãkh ÷kððk EåAu
Au.

yk fkuhesuLz{ LkkurxMk, yuSyu{Lke LkkurxMk íkk.ykuøkMx, 29, 2024Lkku
s yuf yr¼Òk ¼køk hnuþu, su ftÃkLkeLkk MkÇÞkuLku Ãknu÷k «Mkkrhík fhðk{kt
ykðe níke. yuS{Lke LkkurxMk, yk íkkhe¾Úke yLku íÞkhÚke, nt{uþk yk
fkuhesuLz{ LkkurxMkLke MkkÚku  ðkt[ðk{kt ykðþu. fkuhesuLz{ LkkurxMk{kt sýkðu÷
rðøkíkkuLku AkuzeLku, yuSyu{ LkkuxeMkLke çkeS çkÄe þhíkku yLku rðøkíkku ÞÚkkðík
hnuþu.

fkuhesuLz{ LkkurxMk ftÃkLkeLke ðuçkMkkEx www.kiriindustries.com,
Mxk uf yuõMk[uLsLke ðuçkMkkEx www.bseindia.com  yLk u
www.nseindia.com  WÃkh yLk u CDSL  Lke ð uçkMkkEx
www.evotingindia.com Ãkh Ãký WÃk÷çÄ Au.
íkkhe¾ : MkÃxuBçkh 26, 2024 fehe ELzMxÙeÍ r÷r{xuz ðíke
MÚk¤ : y{ËkðkË Mkne/-

Mkwhuþ økkUz÷eÞk
ftÃkLke Mku¢uxhe

fkuhesuLz{ LkkurxMk
26{e ðkŠ»kf Mkk{kLÞ Mk¼kLkk MktË¼o{kt

(CIN-L24231GJ1998PLC034094)
hSMxzo ykuVe‚: 7{ku {k¤, n‚w¼kE [uBƒ‚o, xkW™nku÷ ‚k{u, yur÷‚rƒús, y{ËkðkË 380 006

‚t…fo ™t.: (…e) +91 79 - 265744371/72/73, Vuõ‚: +91 79 - 26574374
E{uE÷ ykEze: info@kiriindustries.com; ðuƒ‚kRx: www.kiriindustries.com

ykÄkh nkW®‚„ VkÞ™kL‚ ÷e.
fku…kuohux ykuVe‚: Þwr™x ™t. 802, ™xhks Y‚Œ{S, ðuMx™o yuõ‚«u‚ nkRðu y™u yu{.ðe. hkuz, ytÄuhe(…qðo),
{wtƒE-400069, {nkhküÙ
y{ËkðkË þk¾k: 301,ºkeò {k¤u, yuƒe‚e-3, nkuxu÷ hesUxk ‚k{u, r„heþ fku÷rzÙtf …k‚u, W{kþtfh òuþe {k„o,
ykìV  ‚e.S.hkuz, y{ËkðkË-380009, („wshkŒ).

 …rhrþü 4 fƒò™e ™kuxe‚ (MÚkkðh r{÷fŒ {kxu)
yne ™e[u ‚ne fh™kh r‚fâwhkRxuÍuþ™ yuLz rhfLMxÙfþ™ ykuV VkÞ™kL‚eÞ÷ yu‚uxT‚ yuLz yuLVku‚o{uLx ykuV r‚fâwhexe RLxhuMx yuõx,
2002 nuX¤  ykÄkh nkW‚ª„ VkÞ™kL‚ ÷e{exuz (yuyu[yuVyu÷)™k yrÄf]Œ yrÄfkhe nkuðkÚke y™u r‚fâwhexe RLxhuMx (yuLVku‚o{uLx)
YÕ‚ 2002™k r™Þ{ 3 ‚kÚku ðt[kýu ÷uŒk WõŒ yuõx™e f÷{ 13(12) nuX¤ yk…ðk{kt ykðu÷e ‚¥kk™ku y{÷ fhŒk, yne ™e[u sýkðu÷
WÄkhfŒko(yku)/ò{e™Ëkh(hku)™u yrÄf]Œ yrÄfkhe îkhk ze{ktz ™kuxe‚ yk…ðk{kt ykðe nŒe y™u yk ™kuxe‚{kt sýkðu÷e hf{  frÚkŒ ™kuxe‚™e
«kÂó™e Œkhe¾Úke 60 rËð‚™e ytËh [qfðe yk…ðk™e ‚q[™k yk…ðk{kt ykðe nŒe. WÄkhfŒko hf{ [wfððk{kt r™»V¤ „Þk nkuðkÚke, yk îkhk
WÄkhfŒko(yku)/ò{e™Ëkh(hku)™u ŒÚkk ‚k{kLÞ s™Œk™u ™kuxe‚ yk…ðk{kt ykðu Au fu r‚fâwhexe RLxhuMx (yuLVku‚o{uLx) YÕ‚ 2002™k r™Þ{
8 ‚kÚku ðt[kýu ÷uŒk frÚkŒ  yuõx™e f÷{ 13™e …uxk-f÷{ (4) nuX¤ yk…ðk{kt ykðu÷e ‚¥kk™e Áyu yne ™e[u ‚ne fh™kh yrÄfkheyu,
™e[u ðýo™ fÞko {wsƒ™e r{÷fŒ™ku fƒòu Äkhý fhu÷ Au.  ò{e™f]Œ r{÷fŒ™u …w™:«kó fhðk {kxu «kÃÞ ‚{Þ™k ‚tË¼o{kt frÚkŒ yuõx™e
f÷{ 13™e …uxkf÷{ (8)™e òu„ðkEyku «íÞu WÄkhfŒkoyku™wt æÞk™ Ëkuhðk{kt ykðu Au. rðrþü Y…u WÄkhfŒko™u y™u ‚k{kLÞheŒu ònuh
s™Œk™u yk {e÷fŒ yt„u fkuE ÔÞðnkh ™ne fhðk ykÚke ‚w[™k yk…ðk{kt ykðu Au y™u r{÷fŒ yt„u™ku fkuE…ý ÔÞðnkh, yne ™e[u
sýkðu÷e hf{ y™u Œu™e W…h™k ÔÞks ‚kÚku™e hf{ {kxu, yuyu[yuVyu÷™k «¼kh™u ykÄe™ hnuþu.

¢
{

1

fhsËkh(hku)/‚n-fhsËkh(hku)/™k ™k{
(þk¾k™wt ™k{)

ò{e™„ehe f]Œ r{÷fŒ™wt ðýo™ (MÚkkðh r{÷fŒ) ze{ktz ™kuxe‚™e
Œkhe¾ y™u hf{

fƒò™e
Œkhe¾

(÷ku™ fk uz ™t. 03500000188/
y{ËkðkË þk¾k)
Ë÷…Œ®‚n fk¤w®‚n hkXkuz
(fhsËkh)
nuŒ÷ƒk Ë÷…Œ®‚n hkXkuz
(‚n-fhsËkh)

yu™yu …t[kÞŒ ykfkhýe ™t. 252 ELËehk ykðk‚ ‚ku‚kÞxe
«kÞ{he Mfq÷ …k‚u …kuMx y{h…wºk «ktrŒs ‚kƒhfktXk „wshkŒ-
383205 ÄhkðŒe ‚wðkt„ r{÷fŒ. [ŒwËeoþk: …qðo: hMŒku, …rù{:
hMŒku, W¥kh: ‚tsÞ®‚n ‚wh®‚n Ík÷k™k {fk™, Ërûký: {k™®‚n
nrh®‚n Ík÷k™k {fk™.

MÚk¤: „wshkŒ                                          yrÄf]Œ yrÄfkhe
Œkhe¾: 27.09.2024                     ykÄkh nkW‚ª„ VkÞ™kL‚ ÷e{exuz

hu÷ðu xÙuf …h …kýe ¼hkÞk, þk¤k-fku÷uòu ƒtÄ

{nkhküÙ™k y™uf þnuhku{kt ¼khu ðh‚kË™u fkhýu rMÚkrŒ ®[Œks™f
{wtƒE, íkk.26

{nkhküÙ™k y™uf þnuhku{kt ¼khu ðh‚kË™u fkhýu rMÚkrŒ ®[Œks™f Au. hMŒkyku
…h …kýe ¼hkE sðk™u fkhýu
s™Sð™ ¾hkƒ heŒu

«¼krðŒ ÚkÞwt Au. …wýu y™u ®……he ®[[ðz{kt
þk¤k-fku÷uòu ƒtÄ hk¾ðk™ku r™ýoÞ ÷uðk{kt ykÔÞku

Au. {wtƒE …ku÷e‚u ÷kufku™u ‚Œfo
hnuðk y™u nðk{k™ rð¼k„
îkhk yk…ðk{k t ykðu÷e
[uŒðýe™u „t¼ehŒkÚke ÷uðk™e y…e÷ fhe Au. hu÷ðu fk{„ehe™u …ý y‚h ÚkE
Au. nðk{k™ rð¼k„™k sýkÔÞk y™w‚kh, {nkhküÙ™k hkÞ„Z, hJk„ehe W…hktŒ
fkutfý y™u „kuðk, ËrhÞkfktXk™k yktÄú «Ëuþ y™u Þk™{, …qðo {æÞ «Ëuþ, W…-
rn{k÷Þe …rù{ ƒt„k¤ y™u r‚r¬{, {hkXðkzk, fkuMx÷ fýokxf{kt y÷„-
y÷„ MÚk¤kuyu ¼khuÚke yrŒ ¼khu ðh‚kË …ze þfu Au. rƒnkh þõÞ Au. hkÞ÷‚e{k,

„wshkŒ «Ëuþ, A¥ke‚„Z, …rù{ {æÞ«Ëuþ, „t„ks¤ …rù{ ƒt„k¤, ykurzþk,
{æÞ {nkhküÙ, fýokxf y™u Œu÷t„kýk™k ¼k„ku{kt AqxkAðkÞk MÚk¤kuyu …ý ¼khu

ðh‚kË™e y…uûkk Au. ¾hkƒ
nðk{k™™k fkhýu yfM{kŒ{kt
yuf {rn÷k™k {kuŒ™k ‚{k[kh
{wtƒE{kt …ý ‚k{u ykÔÞk Au.
ytÄuhe™k MIDC rðMŒkh{kt
¾wÕ÷e „xh{kt 45 ð»keoÞ rð{÷
„kÞfðkz™wt zqƒe sðkÚke {kuŒ ÚkÞwt
nŒwt. ƒ]nL{wtƒE BÞwr™r‚…÷
fk u… ok uh uþ™ yrÄfkheyk uyu
sýkÔÞwt nŒwt fu {wtƒE VkÞh rƒú„uzu
Œu™u ƒnkh fkZe fq…h nkurM…x÷{kt
÷E sðk{kt ykðe nŒe. …htŒw
zkìõxhkuyu Œu™u {]Œ ònuh fhe nŒe.
{wþ¤Äkh ðh‚kË™u fkhýu
„kuðtze-{k™¾wËo ðå[u ËkuzŒe

{wtƒE ÷kuf÷ xÙu™ku™k ‚t[k÷™™u …ý y‚h ÚkE nŒe. {æÞ hu÷ðu™k {wÏÞ s™‚t…fo
yrÄfkhe (CPRO)yu sýkÔÞwt nŒwt fu …kxk …h™wt …kýe ykuAw ÚkÞk ƒkË nkƒoh

÷kR™ ÷kuf÷ xÙu™kuyu Vhe ‚uðk þY
fhe nŒe. Œu{ýu fÌkw t fu fkuE
yr™åA™eÞ ƒ™kð ™ ƒ™u Œu {kxu
xÙu™ku™u ‚kðÄk™e ‚kÚku [÷kððk{kt
ykðe hne Au. Íz… {n¥k{ 25

rf{e «rŒ f÷kf ‚wÄe {ÞokrËŒ Au. ƒwÄðkhu {wtƒE{kt {wþ¤Äkh ðh‚kË ƒkË þnuh™k
½ýk rðMŒkhku{kt …kýe ¼hkE „Þk nŒk y™u xÙkrVf ò{ òuðk {éÞku nŒku. hkºku
÷„¼„ 11.30 ðkøÞu {wtƒúk ƒkÞ…k‚ …h ¼qM¾÷™ ÚkÞwt nŒwt. {wtƒE™k fw÷ok EMx,
™unhw ™„h, [uBƒwh{kt …ý …kýe ¼hkÞk™e Œ‚ðehku òuðk {¤e nŒe. fw÷ok rƒús …h
…ý ðkn™ku yðhsðh fhŒk nŒk.

{wtƒE …ku÷e‚u ÷kufku™u ‚Œfo hnuðk y™u nðk{k™ rð¼k„ îkhk
yk…ðk{kt ykðu÷e [uŒðýe™u „t¼ehŒkÚke ÷uðk™e y…e÷ fhe Au

{wtƒE{kt ¼khu ðh‚kË ðå[u Ëw½ox™k

{wtƒE{kt ¾wÕ÷e „xh{kt …ze
sŒkt {rn÷k™wt {kuŒ r™…ßÞwt

{wtƒE, Œk.26
{wtƒE{kt 25 ‚ÃxuBƒh™e ‚ktsu

y[k™f þY ÚkÞu÷k ¼khu ðh‚kËu
Œƒkne {[kðe nŒe. ½ýe søÞkyu
…kýe ¼hkE „Þkt nŒkt y™u
ðkn™-ÔÞðnkh ¾kuhðkE „Þwt
nŒw t. ƒeS ƒksw t  BMC ™e
ƒuËhfkhe™k fkhýu ytÄ uhe

rðMŒkh{kt „xh{kt …zðkÚke yuf
{rn÷k™wt {kuŒ r™…ßÞwt Au. {]Œf
{rn÷k™k …rŒ ƒeyu{‚e™e ‚k{u
VrhÞkË fhðk yu{ykEze‚e
…ku÷e‚ Mxuþ™ …nku tåÞk nŒkt.
ytÄuhe{kt „xh{kt …ze™u {rn÷k™e
{kuŒ™u ÷E™u Wå[ MŒheÞ Œ…k‚™k
ykËuþ yk…ðk{kt ykÔÞk Au.

{¤Œe {krnŒe {wsƒ, {rn÷k
½huÚke fk{ {kxu ƒnkh sE hne
nŒe. yk Ëhr{Þk™ ¼khu ðh‚kË
…ý ðh‚e hÌkku nŒku y™u [kuŒhV
…kýe ¼hkÞu÷k nŒkt. yu s hMŒk
…h ðå[u ¾wÕ÷e „xh nŒe y™u
{rn÷k y[k™f Œu{kt …ze „E.

½x™k™e òýfkhe {¤Œkt s huMfâw
xe{ Œkífkr÷f ½x™k MÚk¤u …nkut[e
{rn÷k™e Œ…k‚ fhe. òufu, {kuze
hkºku huMfâw xe{™u {rn÷k™ku {]ŒËun
{éÞku nŒku.

{]Œf {rn÷k™e r…ŒhkR ƒnu™
W»kk ‚kƒ÷uyu sýkÔÞwt fu, y{™u
{kuze hkºku ÷„¼„ 11:30 ðkøÞu

…ku÷e‚™ku Vku™ ykÔÞku. su{kt
fnuðkÞw t  f u, Œ{khk yuf
…rhs™™™e {kuŒ ÚkE „E Au. yk
yfM{kŒ ¾qƒ s Ëw:¾Ë Au. y{u
VrhÞkË ™k u tÄkðe Au. yk
ƒeyu{‚e™e ½kuh ƒuËhfkhe Au,
fkhýfu íÞkt fkuE ‚kR™ ƒkuzo
÷„kðkÞwt ™ nŒwt.

BMC ™e
ƒuËhfkhe™k

fkhýu {rn÷k™ku
Sð „Þku

cpf¡ hfkpv$_¡ L$pfZ¡
ỳ_p âhpk fv¹$

_hu qv$ëlu, sp.26
dlpfpô²$dp„ cpf¡ hfkpv$_¡

L$pfZ¡ hX$pâ^p_ _f¡ÞÖ dp¡v$u_p¡
ApS>¡ `y_p krls_p¡ âhpk fv$
L$fhpdp„ Apìep¡ lsp¡. fpÄedp„
NBL$pg fps\u cpf¡ hfkpv$ ify
\ep¡ lsp¡. dp¡v$uA¡ ApS>¡ `y_pdp„
d¡V²$p¡ V²¡$_dp„ gp¡L$p`®Zdp„ Aphhp_p
lsp. êp.22600_p Ap âp¡S>¡¼V$
dpV¡$_u sdpd s¥epfuAp¡ \B NB
lsu. ̀ f„sy hfkpv$_¡ L$pfZ¡ ̀ y_pdp„
`Z dpNp£ `pZu...`pZu \B Nep
lsp. hX$pâ^p__p¡ âhpk fv$
L$fhpdp„ Apìep¡ lsp¡.

dpL®$ TL$fbN®® rhð“p„ ÓuÅ
kp¥’u Aduf ìer¼s bÞep„

“hu qv$ëlu.sp.26
d¡V$p àg¡V$ap¡çk®“p L$p¡-apDÞX$f

A“¡ kuCAp¡ dpL®$ TL$fbN® rhíh“p„
ÓuÅ kp¥’u Aduf ìer¼s b“u Nep„
R>¡.  TL$fbN® 200 rbrge“ X$p¡gf
A¡V$g¡ L¡$ 16.73 gpM L$fp¡X$“u
¼gbdp„ kpd¡g ’ep„ R>¡.   åg|dbN®
rbrgep¡“¡k® CÞX¡$¼k A“ykpf, Ap
¼gbdp„ ‘l¡gp„ õ’p“ ‘f V$¡õgp A“¡
A¡¼k“p dprgL$ A¡gp¡“ dõL$ R>¡.
s¡d“u Ly$g k„‘rÑ 268  AbS>
X$p¡gf R>¡. buÅ “„bf¡ A¡d¡Tp¡““p
õ’p‘L$ S>¡a b¡Tp¡k R>¡. s¡d“u Ly$g
k„‘rÑ 216 AbS> X$p¡gf R>¡.
dprlsu A“ykpf, g|Ck rhV$““p
Q¡fd¡“ b“p®X ® $ Ap“p £ëV$ 200
rbrge“ X$p¡gf“u k„‘rÑ ¼gbdp„
kpd¡g ’hp’u ’p¡X$p S> v$|f R>¡. s¡d“u
‘pk¡ 183 rbrge“ X$p¡gf“u k„‘rÑ
R>¡.

         NCL$pg¡ åg|dbN®
CÞX¡$¼k Üpfp Ål¡f L$fhpdp„ Aph¡gu

AbÅ¡‘rsAp¡“u epv$u A“ykpf, Ap
hj£ AÐepf ky^udp„ A¡gp¡“ dõL$“u
k„‘rÑdp„ 38.9 V$L$p“p¡ h^pfp¡ ’ep¡
R>¡.  S>¡a b¡Tp¡k“u k„‘rÑ“p 39.3
V$L$p A“¡ dpL®$ TL$fbN®“u k„‘rÑdp„
71 rbrge“ X$p¡gf’u h^y“p¡ h^pfp¡
’ep¡ R>¡.  dyL¡$i A„bpZu“u k„‘rÑdp„
16.7 AbS> X$p¡gf A“¡ Np¥sd
Av$pZu“u k„‘rÑdp„ 20.9 AbS>
X$p¡gf“p¡ h^pfp¡ ’ep¡ R>¡. Ap epv$udp„
A„bpZu 12 dp A“¡ Av$pZu 15
dp “„bf¡ R>¡.  A¡“huqX$ep “p kuCAp¡
S>¡Þk“ k„‘rÑ h^pfp“p„ dpdg¡ buÅ
õ’p“¡ R>¡.  s¡d“u k„‘rÑdp„ 61.8
rbrge“ X$p¡gf“p¡ h^pfp¡ ’ep¡ lsp¡.

kyâud L$p¡V$£  BÞL$dV$¡¼k qX$‘pV$®d¡ÞV$“p k„b„r^s
Ar^L$pfu“¡ S>hpb Ap‘hp dpV$¡ kdÞk ‘pW$ìey„

“hu qv$ëlu.sp.26
 fl¡Zp„L$ S>Áep“p¡ rbT“¡k

dpV$¡ D‘ep¡N ’sp¡ lp¡e s¡hu âp¡‘V$}“¡
kug L$fhp A„N¡ kyâud L$p¡V$£ b“ph¡gu
dp¡r“V$qf»N L$rdV$u“¡ V$¡¼k “p¡qV$k
dp¡L$ghp“p dpdg¡ L$p¡V$£ BÞL$d V$¡¼k
qX$‘pV$®d¡ÞV$ ‘pk¡ S>hpb dp„Áep¡ R>¡.
kyâud L$p¡V$£ Ap âL$pf“u L$pe®hplu
dpV$¡ k„b„r^s Ar^L$pfu“¡ S>hpb
Ap‘hp dpV$¡ kdÞk ‘Z ‘pW$ìey„
R>¡.

       S>[õV$k A¡A¡k
Ap¡L$p“u AÝensphpmu b¡ÞQ¡ ÓZ

kæep¡“u dp¡r“V$qf»N L$rdV$u“p
qf‘p¡V$®“p Ap^pf¡ Ar^L$pfu“¡ kdÞk
‘pW $ ìep „  R > ¡ .  c |f ¡  gpgp“u
AÝenspdp„ kyâud L$p¡V$£ kutgN“¡
gC“¡ Ap‘hpdp„ Aph¡gp„ Apv$¡ip¡ ‘f
“S>f fpMhp dpV$¡ Ap krdrs“u
fQ“p L$fu lsu. b¡ÞQdp„ kpd¡g
S>[õV$k ‘„L$S> rd’g¡ L$üy „ L¡ $
AphL$h¡fp rhcpN“u Aphu L$pe®hplu
A‘hpv$ R>¡. s¡dZ¡ L$üy„ L¡$ k„b„r^s
Ar^L$pfu kpd¡ ‘Ngp„ g¡hp“u S>êf
R>¡.          Ap L¡$k“u ApNpdu
ky“phZu 30 kàV$¡çbf¡ ’hp“u R>¡.

hqf›$ hL$ug Nyfy L©$óZ Ly$dpf¡ L$p¡V$®“¡
S>Zpìey„ L¡$ krdrs ‘pk¡ 48863
êr‘ep bpL$u R>¡. Ap rkhpe Nep„
drl“¡ krdrsA¡ 3.5 L$fp ¡X $
êr‘ep“u fL$d kyâud L$p¡V$® frS>õV²$udp„
V²$p“¹kaf L$fu lsu. 22 Ap¡NõV$¡
Ap‘¡gp„ Apv$ ¡idp„ kyâud L$p ¡V$ £
krdrs“¡ 1 kàV$¡çbf 2024 ‘R>u
v$f ÓZ drl“¡ L$p¡V$®dp„ âp¡k¡tkN au
S>dp L$fphhp“p¡ r“v$£i Apàep¡ lsp¡.

      Ly$dpf¡ b¢Q“¡ L$üy„ L¡$
AÐepf ky^u krdrs“¡ ÓZ hMs
ApCV$u “p¡qV$k dmu R>¡. krdrsA¡

rhcpN“¡ A¡hp¡ S>hpb ‘Z Apàep¡
R>¡ L¡$ qfV$“® apCg L$fhp“u S>êf “’u
L$pfZ L¡$ Ap s¡“u AphL$ “’u ‘f„sy
Ap sdpd “pZp„ L$p¡V$® frS>õV²$udp„
dp¡L$ghpdp„ Aph¡ R>¡. frS>õV²$u s¡“¡
qa¼k qX$‘p¡rTV$ Mpspdp„ fpM¡ R>¡.
Ly$dpf¡ L$rdV$uA¡ gM¡gp„ ‘Ó“¡ ‘Z
L$p¡V$®dp„ fS|> L$ep£ A“¡ L$üy„ L¡$ AphL$h¡fp
rhcpN¡ lSy> ky^u “p¡qV$k ‘pR>u
M ¢Qu “’u. s ¡“p „  S>hpbdp „
krdrsA¡ L$üy„ lsy„ L¡$ L$gd 133
(6) l¡W$m Åfu L$fpe¡gu “p¡qV$k
õhuL$pe® “’u. Ap sdpd a„X$ kyâud
L$p¡V$®“u v$¡Mf¡M l¡W$m S>dp L$fhpdp„
Aph¡ R>¡ A“¡ L$p¡V$®dp„ S> ‘fs L$fhpdp„
Aph¡ R>¡. Ap L$rdV$u“u fQ“p kyâud
L$p¡V$£ 24 dpQ® 2006 “p fp¡S> L$fu
lsu.

fp¡L$pZL$pfp¡ L$dpZu L$f¡ L¡$ Nydph¡ `Z âdp¡V$fp¡_¡ Ou-L¡$mp

180 L„$`_uAp¡_p âdp¡V$fp¡A¡ s¡Æ_p¡ gpc
gB gu^p¡: êp.40,000 L$fp¡X$_p i¡f h¡Ãep

“hu qv$ëlu.sp.26
kàV$¡çbf“p rÓdprkL$Npmpdp„

AÐepf ky^udp„ gNcN 180
S>¡V$gu L„$‘“uAp¡A¡ Ap¡‘“ dpL£$V$
V²$pÞT¡L¹$i“ Üpfp 40000 L$fp¡X$’u
h^y“p õV$p¡L$“y„ h¡QpZ L$ey¯ R>¡.

âdp¡V$fp¡ Üpfp k¡L$ÞX$fu dpL£$V$dp„
h¡Qpe¡gp i¡f“y„ d|ëe 1 gpM L$fp¡X$“¡
hV$phu Q|¼ey„ R>¡. s¡ 2023 dp„ bdZp„
L$fsp„ h^pf¡ R>¡, Ap fL$d 2023 dp„
48000 L$fp¡X$ lsu. 2021 A“¡
2022 dp „, k„¿ep A“y¾ $d ¡
54500 L$fp¡X$ A“¡ 25400 L$fp¡X$
lsu.

buA¡kC A“¡ A¡“A¡kC“p X¡$V$p
A“ykpf, CÞV$fÁgp¡b A¡rhA¡i“,
A„byÅ rkd¡ÞV¹$k, ‘s„S>rg awX¹$k,
d¡¼k apC“p[Þkeg krh®rkk,
L¡$‘uApf rdëk, CTu V²$u‘ àgp“k®,

h ¡gõ‘“ rgthN, rkA¡ÞV $
X$uA¡gA¡d, ipfv$p dp¡V$f CÞX$õV²$uT
S>¡hu L„$‘“uAp¡“p âdp¡V$k® 1 Sy>gpC
’u 300 L$fp¡X$’u 10500 L$fp¡X$“p

i¡k® h¡Ãep„ lsp„
Ap“„v$ fpW$u h¡ë’“p X¡$àeyV$u

kuCAp¡ qafp¡T ATuT¡ S>Zpìey„ lsy„
L¡$, "bÅfdp„ s¡Æ kp’¡, âdp¡V$fp¡
dpV$¡ “ap¡ byL$ L$fhp“y„ kpdpÞe R>¡
L$pfZ L¡$ s¡Ap¡ Ap“¡ kpfp kde
sfuL¡$ Sy>A¡ R>¡ s¡dZ¡ L$üy„ L¡$ Äepf¡

gpS>®-L¡$‘ A“¡ õdp¡g-L¡$‘ k|QL$p„L$p¡
ìepS>bu qL»$ds“p„ gpN¡ R>¡, Ðepf¡
rdX$-L¡$‘ õ‘¡kdp„ ’p¡X$u dpÓpdp„ äp¡’
lp¡e R>¡.'BÞV$fÁgp¡b A¡rhA¡i““p
âdp¡V$f fpL¡$i N„Nhpg A“¡ s¡d“p„
a¡rdgu V²$õV$¡ Apif¡ 10500 L$fp¡X$dp„
5.83 V$L$p rlõkp¡ h¡Ãep¡ lsp¡.
Ap¡NõV$dp„, Av$pZuAp¡A¡ N°y‘ L„$‘“u
A„byÅ rkd¡ÞV$“p¡ Apif¡ 2.8 V$L$p
rlõkp¡ 4200 L$fp¡X$dp„ h¡Ãep¡ lsp¡.
‘s„S>rg awX¹$k“p âdp¡V$k£ 2016
L$fp¡X$dp„ 10.8 rdrge“ i¡f h¡Ãep„
lsp „ . d ¡ ¼k apB“p[Þieg
krh®rkk“p âdp¡V$f A¡[ÞV$V$uA¡ s¡“y„
v$¡hy„ Q|L$hhp dpV$¡ 1218 L$fp¡X$dp„
3.19 V$L$p rlõkp¡ h¡Ãep¡ lsp¡.
h¡gõ‘“ rgthN“p âdp¡V$f¡ Ap¡‘“
dpL£$V$ V²$pÞT¡L¹$i“ Üpfp 1035 L$fp¡X$dp„
49.8 rdrge“ i¡f h¡Ãep„ lsp„.

bÅfdp„ s¡Æ
kp’¡, âdp¡V$fp¡
dpV$¡ “ap¡ byL$

L$fhp“y„ kpdpÞe R>¡

…uxÙku÷-zeÍ÷™k ‚MŒk Úkðk yt„u ykÔÞk {kuxk y…zux

…uxÙku÷-zeÍ÷™e ®f{Œku{kt ƒu Úke ºký
Yr…Þk «rŒ r÷xh™ku ½xkzku ÚkE þfu

fux÷kf {rn™k{kt fk[k
Œu÷™e ®f{Œku{kt
ykðu÷k ½xkzkÚke

…uxÙkur÷Þ{ ft…™eyku™k
ðkn™ ƒ¤Œý …h

™Vk{kt ‚wÄkh ykÔÞku

Lkðe rËÕne, íkk.26
¼khŒ{kt Œnuðkhku™e ‚eÍ™

þY ÚkE „E Au, íÞkhu Œu …nu÷k
÷kufku™u hknŒ {¤e þfu Au. hu®x„
yusL‚e E¢kyu „wÁðkhu fÌkwt fu,
nk÷ fux÷kf {rn™k{kt fk[k
Œu÷™e ®f{Œku{kt ykðu÷k ½xkzkÚke
…uxÙkur÷Þ{ ft…™eyku™k ðkn™
ƒ¤Œý …h ™Vk{kt ‚wÄkh ykÔÞku
Au. Œu™kÚke ‚kðosr™f ûkuºk™e
ft…™eyku™u …uxÙku÷ ŒÚkk zeÍ÷™e
®f{Œku{kt ƒu Úke ºký Yr…Þk «rŒ
r÷xh™ku ½xkzku fhðk{k ykðe þfu
Au.

yusL‚e™k sýkÔÞk y™w‚kh,

¼khŒ îkhk ykÞkŒ fhkŒk fk[k
Œu÷™e ®f{Œ ‚ÃxuBƒh{k t
ytËkrsŒ 74 y{urhf™ zku÷h

«rŒ ƒuh÷ nŒe, su {k[o{kt 83-
84 y{urhf™ zku÷h «rŒ ƒuh÷
nŒe. …ux Ùk u÷ y™u zeÍ÷™e

®f{Œku{kt AuÕ÷e ðkh ƒu Yr…Þk
«rŒ ÷exh™ku ½xkzku fhðk{kt
ykÔÞk u  nŒk u. E¢kyu yuf
«u‚™kux{kt fÌkwt fu, fk[k Œu÷™e
®f{Œku{kt ½xkzk™e ‚kÚku nk÷™k
‚ókn{kt ¼khŒeÞ …uxÙkur÷Þ{
rðŒhý ft…™eyku (ykuyu{‚e)
{kxu {kuxh ðkn™ ƒ¤Œý™k
ðu[ký …h ™Vk{kt ‚wÄkh ykÔÞku
Au.

 hu®x„ yusL‚eyku™wt y™w{k™
Au fu, òu fk[k Œu÷™e ®f{Œku
ðŒo{k™ MŒh …h ÂMÚkh hnu Au Œku
rhx u÷ ƒ¤Œý™k ®f{Œk u{k t
½xkzk™e þfâŒk hnu÷e Au.

Admin
Rectangle



19FINANCIALEXPRESS

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2024

(CIN-L24231GJ1998PLC034094)
Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Hasubhai Chambers, Opp. Townhall,

Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad 380 006
Contact No: (P) +91 79 - 26574371/72/73, Fax: +91 79 - 26574374

Email ID: info@kiriindustries.com; Website: www.kiriindustries.com.

CORRIGENDUM TO THE NOTICE OF THE 26th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
KIRI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (“the Company”) has issued the Notice dated August 29, 2024
(“Notice”) for convening the 26th Annual General Meeting (“AGM”) of the members of the
Company which is scheduled to be held on Friday, September 27, 2024 at 11.00 A.M. (IST)
through Video Conferencing (“VC”).The Notice of the AGM has been dispatched on September
04, 2024 to the members of the Company in due compliance of the provisions of the
Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules made thereunder.
The Company through this Corrigendum to the Notice wishes to bring to the notice of the
members relating to certain changes in the Explanatory statement as set out in the Item no. 7
as detailed in the said Notice.
This Corrigendum to the Notice of the AGM regarding changes in the Explanatory Statement
shall form an integral part of the Notice of AGM dated August 29, 2024, which has already been
circulated to shareholders of Company and on and from the date hereof, the Notice of the AGM
shall always be read in conjunction with this Corrigendum. Except as detailed in the
Corrigendum, all other terms and contents of the Notice shall remain unchanged.
The Corrigendum to the Notice is also available on website of the Company at
www.kiriindustries.com, website of the stock exchanges at www.bseindia.com and
www.nseindia.com and website of the Central Depository Services India Limited (“CDSL”) at
www.evotingindia.com.

For Kiri Industries Limited
Date: September 26, 2024 sd/-
Place: Ahmedabad Suresh Gondalia

Company Secretary

INDOSTAR CAPITAL FINANCE LIMITED
Registered Add :- Silver Utopia, Third Floor, Unit No 301-A, Opposite P & G Plaza, Cardinal Gracious Road, Chakala,

Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400099, India
POSSESSIONNOTICE

Rule 8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Possession Date: 24/09/2024
Place: Pune

Authorized Officer
Indostar Capital Finance Limited

Whereas the authorized officer of Indostar Capital Finance Ltd. registered office at Silver Utopia, Third Floor, Unit No 301-A, Opposite P & G
Plaza, Cardinal Gracious Road, Chakala, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400099, India, under the securitization and Reconstruction of Financial
Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) read with rule 3 of the
Security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Issued a Demand Notice calling upon the Borrower (S) / Co- Borrower (S) / Guarantor (S), to
repay an amount mentioned in the notice schedule here in under.
The Borrower, the Co-Borrowers having failed to repay the amount in full, notice is hereby given to the borrower, Co borrower, Guarantor
and the public in general that, the Authorized Officer has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers
conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Ordinance read with rule 8 of the said rules.
The Borrower, Co-Borrowers in particular the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with
the property will be subject to the charge of immovable property, their entire outstanding dues for the loan facilities availed and also for
which securities have been created by them as detailed under :-

SL
No Name of the Borrower / Co-Borrower & Address Description of the Schedule

Property
Notice Date & Amount

(S) Demanded
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

MULTI BRAND OUTLET :SHOP NO 25 SR NO 44 MAHALAXMI VIHAR
ALANDI ROAD VISHRANTWADI PUNE : 411015 MAHARASTRA
ABHIJEET KISANRAO NALAWADE
SUNDAR NIWAS SR. NO 84/2B SAI PARK, DIGHI PUNE : 411015
MAHARASTRA
HARSHAL K NALAWADE
FLAT NO. B-905, SR NO 82/7 KAMAL RAJ HARIDWAR WALKE NAGAR
DIGHI PUNE : 411015 MAHARASHTRA.
FORTREND LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED, PRIME DEVELOPERS, S NO
86 BL A/2 S NO 44 MAHALAXMI VIHAR, VISHRANTWADI, PUNE,
MAHARASHTRA, 411015
ANUSHKA ABHIJEET NALAWADE, SUNDER NIWAS 84/2/B, PARK
DIGHI, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, 411015
NILAM HARSHAL NALAWADE, SUNDAR NIWAS, 84/2/B, SAI PARK,
DIGHI, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, 411015

All that part and parcel of the
property bearing

Shop No. 86 situated Ground
Floor in the Building, “

Mahalaxmi Vihar” S.N0 44a/1,
CTS No: 50, Plot No 2

Vishrantwadi Dhanori Pune-
411015

16/07/2024
Rs. 1,41,48,693/-

[Rupees One Crore Forty
One lakhs Forty Eight
Thousand Six Hundred
and Ninety Three Only]
Loan Account No.

LSPUN05117-180001462

Sellwin Traders Limited
CIN : L51909WB1980PLC033018

Reg. Off. : 126/B Old China Bazar Street,
Kolkata-700 001,Phone: +91 33 22313974&

E-mail: selltl_1980@yahoo.co.in, Website : www.sellwinindia.com
Corporate Office:Laram Centre, 208 A2 24, S V Road,
Andheri (West) 400058, Contact No. +91 9714787932

Notice of E-voting Information

Pursuant to Provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013, Rule 20 of the
Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 as amended by the
Companies (Management and Administration) Amendment Rules, 2015 and
Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015, the Company is pleased to provide E-voting facility to the
members to cast their votes electronically on all resolutions proposed to be
considered at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting (EGM) to be held on Monday,
21st of October, 2024 at 12:00 p.m. through video conferencing and at any
adjournment thereof. The Company has engaged the services of Central Depository
Services (India) Limited (CDSL) to provide the e-voting facility. The e-voting facility

is available at the link www.evotingindia.com. The details pursuant to the provisions
of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules, are given here under:

(i) Date of completion sending of Notice of EGM: 26.09.2024

(ii) Date and time of commencement of “Remote e-voting”: Friday, 18th October,

2024 at 09:00 A.M.

(iii) Date and time of end of “Remote e-voting”: Sunday, 20th October, 2024 at

05:00 P.M.

(iv) Cut-off date for E-voting: Monday, 14th October, 2024

(v) Remote E-voting shall not be allowed beyond 05:00 P.M. on 20th October,
2024

(vi) Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and become member of
the Company after dispatch of the Notice and holding shares as of the cut-

off date i.e. 14th October, 2024, may obtain the login ID and password by
sending a request at helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or
selltl_1980@yahoo.co.in However, if you are already registered with CDSL
for remote e-voting then you can use your existing user ID and password for
casting your vote. If you forgot your password, you can reset your password
by using Forgot User Details/Password option available on

www.evotingindia.com or contact CDSL at the following toll free no.:
1800225533.

(vii) The members who have casted their vote by remote e-voting prior to the
EGM may also attend the EGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote
again.

The facility for venue voting shall be made available at the meeting and the
members who have not casted their vote by remote e-voting shall be able to
attend the EGM and vote by use of Venue Voting.Kindly take the same on record

and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

By Order of the Board
For Sellwin Traders Limited

MonilNavinchandraVora
Director

Date : 25.09.2024

Place: Ahmedabad

Admin
Rectangle


	Intimation
	JAIHIND E-PAPER_27-09-2024_page  3
	Mumbai-September-27--2024-page-19

		2024-09-27T12:14:59+0530
	GONDALIA SURESH SAVAJIBHAI




